
Class 26 Medium Show Pony of the Year Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
886 DRUMEDEN CHORUS LINE Dallas Merry 1st 3 2nd 2 2nd 2 7 1st
844 ARGYL HARMONY Charlotte Hunt 1st 3 3 2-1sts R/U
864 CORUMBENE KIT KAT Caitlin Fricker 1st 3 3 1-1st 3rd
894 FARLEIGH ATHINA Tiana Schaefer 2nd 2 2 4th
902 HIGHCROFT HEAVENLY Margot Haynes 3rd 1 1 5th
858 BRAEBURN HEAVENLY SOPRANO Kate Kyros 3rd 1 1 6th
885 DRUMEDEN CHANEL Abby Clark 3rd 1 1
848 ARGYL ROYAL HEIRLOOM Millicent Quigley-Smith 0
963 WHITMERE BRITISH LION Ella Manning 0
919 MERIVALE PARK CARTIER Elsie Cooper 0

Class 32 Leading Rein Show Pony of the Year Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
921 NEWINGTON TINKERBELL Tiana Schaefer 1ST 3 1st 3 2ND 2 8 1ST
925 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Abbi Schaefer 2ND 2 2nd 2 3RD 1 5 R/U
852 ASCOT JADORE Chelsea Nelson 1ST 3 3 3RD
937 RIVINGTON POSY Ella Manning 3RD 1 3RD 1 2 4TH
871 DANCING ON ICE Eva Reed 0 5TH

Class 3 Rider of the Year 15, 16 & 17 Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
424 SLM MASTERMIND Millie Hooper 2nd 2 2nd 2 1st 3 7 1st
624 WYNARA ENTERTAINER Abbie Bernardo 1st 3 2nd 2 5 R/U
834 MANORVALE AFTER FIVE Caitlin Fricker 1st 3 3rd 1 4 3rd
459 HANLEY PARK VUITTON Jaimee Bruggemann 3rd 1 3rd 1 2 4th
499 ELMDALE PARK IMPRINT Darci Walsh 0 5th
767 MG CHART TOPPER Sally Bond 0 6th
810 STORMY BOY Jessie Smith 0
807 DAISY PATCH TOY STORY Victoria Fricker 0
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Class 25 Small Show Pony of the Year Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
921 NEWINGTON TINKERBELL Ella Manning 1st 3 1st 3 2nd 2 8 1st
852 ASCOT JADORE Chelsea Nelson 3rd 1 1st 3 4 R/U
900 HARRINGTON PARK PANACHE Millicent Quigley-Smith 2nd 2 3rd 1 3 2-1sts 3rd
925 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Tiana Schaefer 2nd 2 3rd 1 3 1-1st 4th
871 DANCING ON ICE Eva Reed 0 5th
937 RIVINGTON POSY Ella Manning 0 6th

Class 28 Small Show Galloway of the Year Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
961 WESSWOODS SUPACASTE ET Margot Haynes 1st 3 1st 3 1st 3 9 1st
909 KOLBEACH HOLLYS DIAMOND Kate Kyros 2nd 2 2nd 2 4 R/U
857 BEECHWOOD CASTE IN GOLD Victoria Cameron 3rd 1 3rd 1 2 2-1sts 3rd
944 ROSEGATE HIGH ALTO Kate Halliday 2nd 2 2 1-1st 4th
916 LILYS PARADE Elise Williams 3rd 1 1 5th
873 DEBANLAY ALLSPICE Abby Clark 0 6th
915 LILYS BRONZE Nicola Smith 0
940 ROSEDALE PICCADILLY Alyssa Giustozzi 0

Class 29 Large Show Galloway of the Year Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
851 ARIA V ALLEGRO Isabelle Ker 1st 3 2nd 2 2nd 2 7 1st
867 DAISY PATCH TOY STORY Victoria Fricker 2nd 2 1st 3 3rd 1 6 R/U
841 ALINGTON ALLEGRA Charlotte Hunt 3rd 1 3rd 1 1st 3 5 3rd
949 SAPPHIRE DQ Emily Dennis 0 4th
847 ARGYL PLATINUM EDITION Lucinda Raedel 0 5th
850 ARIA INDULGANCE Elisabeth Marcus 0 6th
954 STORMY BOY Jessie Smith 0
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Class 4 Rider of the Year 18 yrs & Over Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
770 ROSEGATE HIGH ALTO Kate Halliday 1st 3 1st 3 1st 3 9 1st
780 RADIANT Lesley Burrows 2nd 2 2nd 2 4 R/U
998 USA Leanne Donoghue 3rd 1 3rd 1 2 2-1sts 3rd
996 WANTED DD Melissa Harding 2nd 2 2 1-1st 4th
796 LANCEFIELD PARK RAJAH Shauna Chaplin 3rd 1 1 5th
997 SAPPHIRE DQ Emily Dennis 0 6th
993 ACE OR JOKA Angela Forster 0

995 WASHINGTON Maddison Maitland 0

999 HANLEY PARK VUITTON Keely Rayson 0

567 LILYS PARADE Elise Williams 0

992 WINMALLEE DE NISHA Amanda Evins 0

994 RISE N CONQUER Felicity Davies 0

568 DANSON DEBONAIR Nicole Berry 0

Class 30 Small Show Hack of the Year Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place

946 ROYAL HIGHNESS Margot Haynes 1st 3 2nd 2 2nd 2 7 1st
917 MANORVALE AFTER FIVE Caitlin Fricker 2nd 2 1st 3 5 R/U
889 DSTULARA FURSANDRO Tyson Zoontjens 3rd 1 1st 3 4 3rd
913 LEANDER CHANCES ARE Harry Beckel 3rd 1 1 4th
884 DQ GRACE Margot Haynes 3rd 1 1 5th
998 DANCE ON AIR Leanne Donoghue 0 6th
939 ROSEBRAE SPECTRE Ebonie Hope 0
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Class 27 Large Show Pony of the Year Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
849 ARGYL SECRET SPIRIT Charlotte Hunt 1st 3 2nd 2 1st 3 8 1st
969 WYOMING PARK CHICAGO Darci Walsh 3rd 1 1st 3 4 R/U
967 WYNARA ECLIPSE Dior Harrison 3rd 1 2nd 2 3 3rd
941 ROSEDALE POP SENSATION Kate Kyros 2nd 2 2 4th
888 DRUMEDEN MUSICIAN Ellie Clark 3rd 1 1 5th
845 ARGYL HEAVENLY Charlotte Hunt 0 6th
887 DRUMEDEN CRUISE Brittany Varcoe 0
843 ARGYL CHOIR BOY Renae Ledgard 0
846 ARGYL ITUNES Mikaela Semmens 0

Class 31 Large Show Hack of the Year Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
929 RADIANT Lesley Burrows 2nd 2 1st 3 5 1st
957 USA Leanne Donoghue 1st 3 3rd 1 4 2-1sts R/U
907 KIRBY PARK ENTERTAINER Rumer Wendt 3rd 1 1st 3 4 1-1st 3rd
958 VICTOREE David Quayle 2nd 2 3rd 1 3 4th
865 COVERT AFFAIRS Jessica Gibson 2nd 2 2 5th

Class 49 Child's Medium Show Pony Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
886 DRUMEDEN CHORUS LINE Dallas Merry 1st 3 1st 3 1st 3 9 1st
894 FARLEIGH ATHINA Tiana Schaefer 2nd 2 3rd 1 3 R/U
844 ARGYL HARMONY Ella Manning 3rd 1 2nd 2 3 3rd
858 BRAEBURN HEAVENLY SOPRANO Kate Kyros 2nd 2 3rd 1 3 4th
885 DRUMEDEN CHANEL Georgia Davey 0 5th
848 ARGYL ROYAL HEIRLOOM Millicent Quigley-Smith 0 6th
963 WHITMERE BRITISH LION Ella Manning 0
919 MERIVALE PARK CARTIER Elsie Cooper 0
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Rescore
Class 49 Child's Medium Show Pony Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place

858 BRAEBURN HEAVENLY SOPRANO Kate Kyros 3rd 1 1st 3 2nd 2 6

894 FARLEIGH ATHINA Tiana Schaefer 1st 3 2nd 2 3rd 1 6

844 ARGYL HARMONY Ella Manning 2nd 2 3rd 1 1st 3 6

Absolute Tie for  Runner-Up and 3rd place
Judges conferred and declared the following places:
R/U 894

3rd 844

4th 858

Class 54 Child's Large Show Hack Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place

907 KIRBY PARK ENTERTAINER Rumer Wendt 1st 3 1st 3 2nd 2 8 1st
865 COVERT AFFAIRS Lucy Potter 2nd 2 2nd 2 1st 3 7 R/U

Class 50 Child's Large Show Pony Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
888 DRUMEDEN MUSICIAN Ella Manning 1st 3 1st 3 1st 3 9 1st
863 CORUMBENE IMAGINE Victoria Fricker 2nd 2 2nd 2 2nd 2 6 R/U
843 ARGYL CHOIR BOY Renae Ledgard 3rd 1 3rd 1 2 3rd
967 WYNARA ECLIPSE Dior Harrison 3rd 1 1 4th
845 ARGYL HEAVENLY Charlotte Hunt 0 5th
846 ARGYL ITUNES Mikaela Semmens 0 6th
941 ROSEDALE POP SENSATION Kate Kyros 0
887 DRUMEDEN CRUISE Brittany Varcoe 0
908 KOLBEACH BALILIKA Bianca Evans 0
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Class 52 Child's Large Show Galloway Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
867 DAISY PATCH TOY STORY Victoria Fricker 1st 3 1st 3 1st 3 9 1st
851 ARIA V ALLEGRO Isabelle Ker 2nd 2 2nd 2 2nd 2 6 R/U
850 ARIA INDULGANCE Lucy Potter 3rd 1 3rd 1 3rd 1 3 3rd
949 SAPPHIRE DQ Amelia Potter 0 4th
954 STORMY BOY Jessie Smith 0 5th
847 ARGYL PLATINUM EDITION Jorja Watson 0 6th

Class 48 Child's Small Show Pony Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
925 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Tiana Schaefer 1st 3 1st 3 6 1st
852 ASCOT JADORE Imogen Watkins 3rd 1 2nd 2 2nd 2 5 R/U
921 NEWINGTON TINKERBELL Ella Manning 3rd 1 1st 3 4 3rd
871 DANCING ON ICE Eva Reed 2nd 2 2 4th
937 RIVINGTON POSY Harry Manning 3rd 1 1 5th
900 HARRINGTON PARK PANACHE Millicent Quigley-Smith 0 6th

Class 53 Child's Small Show Hack Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
917 MANORVALE AFTER FIVE Caitlin Fricker 1st 3 1st 3 1st 3 9 1st
913 LEANDER CHANCES ARE Harry Beckel 2nd 2 2nd 2 2nd 2 6 R/U
939 ROSEBRAE SPECTRE Georgia Davey 3rd 1 3rd 1 3rd 1 3 3rd

Class 51 Child's Small Show Galloway Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place
961 WESSWOODS SUPACASTE ET Bianca Evans 1st 3 1st 3 3rd 1 7 1st
909 KOLBEACH HOLLYS DIAMOND Kate Kyros 2nd 2 2nd 2 1st 3 7 R/U
916 LILYS PARADE Ella Manning 3rd 1 2nd 2 3 3rd
944 ROSEGATE HIGH ALTO Dallas Merry 3rd 1 1 4th
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Class 33 Leading Rein Show Hunter Pony of the Year Preference Points Preference Points Preference Points Total Rescore Place

935 RIVINGTON LIL RED CORVETTE Imegen Watkins 1st 3 1st 3 3rd 1 7 1st
854 BAMBOROUGH PRUNELLA Ella Holtham 2nd 2 2nd 2 2nd 2 6 R/U
953 SPLASH DANCE Tiana Schaefer 3rd 1 3rd 1 1st 3 5 3rd
869 DALBRAE VIKING Harry Manning 0 4th
955 TIBOOBURRA APRICOT TART Maison Hunt 0 5th
906 KAWANNA PARK PAVAROTTI Millicent Quigley-Smith 0 6th
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